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(C)hassis: D=Dallara  |  (E)ngine: C=Chevy, H=Honda  |  (T)ire: F=Firestone

Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Results of Session
May 14, 2013

Indianapolis 500 Mile RaceEvent:
Track:

Report:
Practice 4Session:

IZOD INDYCAR Series

2.5 mile(s)
Round 5

23 8 Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F 00:40.8905  220.100 0.7495 0.0746 34 38
22 10 Franchitti, Dario D/H/F 00:40.8159  220.502 0.6749 0.0164 17 65

25 9 Dixon, Scott D/H/F 00:40.9373  219.848 0.7963 0.0313 27 77
24 55 Vautier, Tristan (R) D/H/F 00:40.9060  220.017 0.7650 0.0155 3 55

19 83 Kimball, Charlie D/H/F 00:40.7753  220.722 0.6343 0.0324 12 72
18 20 Carpenter, Ed D/C/F 00:40.7429  220.897 0.6019 0.0121 34 50

21 77 Pagenaud, Simon D/H/F 00:40.7995  220.591 0.6585 0.0100 4 97
20 11 Kanaan, Tony D/C/F 00:40.7895  220.645 0.6485 0.0142 16 79

26 41 Daly, Conor (R) D/H/F 00:40.9672  219.688 0.8262 0.0299 4 94

32 17 Jourdain Jr, Michel D/H/F 00:41.4522  217.118 1.3112 0.2080 38 57
31 98 Tagliani, Alex D/H/F 00:41.2442  218.213 1.1032 0.1480 26 112

34 14 Sato, Takuma D/H/F 00:41.5482  216.616 1.4072 0.0032 20 20
33 15T Rahal, Graham D/H/F 00:41.5450  216.633 1.4040 0.0928 41 46

28 19 Wilson, Justin D/H/F 00:41.0166  219.423 0.8756 0.0307 7 54
27 63 Mann, Pippa D/H/F 00:40.9859  219.588 0.8449 0.0187 7 24

30 18 Beatriz, Ana D/H/F 00:41.0962  218.998 0.9552 0.0361 31 45
29 16T Jakes, James D/H/F 00:41.0601  219.191 0.9191 0.0435 19 35

17 78 De Silvestro, Simona D/C/F 00:40.7308  220.963 0.5898 0.0231 39 122

6 5 Viso, EJ D/C/F 00:40.3337  223.138 0.1927 0.0350 41 134
5 1 Hunter-Reay, Ryan D/C/F 00:40.2987  223.332 0.1577 0.0403 16 84

8 26 Munoz, Carlos (R) D/C/F 00:40.3389  223.110 0.1979 0.0024 13 90
7 21 Newgarden, Josef D/H/F 00:40.3365  223.123 0.1955 0.0028 6 73

2 4 Hildebrand, JR D/C/F 00:40.2411  223.652 0.1001 0.1001 3 67
1 25 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F 00:40.1410  224.210 --.---- --.---- 6 26

4 3 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F 00:40.2584  223.556 0.1174 0.0026 40 71
3 25 Andretti, Marco D/C/F 00:40.2558  223.570 0.1148 0.0147 55 58

14 12 Power, Will D/C/F 00:40.6038  221.654 0.4628 0.0232 3 52
13 27 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F 00:40.5806  221.781 0.4396 0.0214 6 52

16 7 Bourdais, Sebastien D/C/F 00:40.7077  221.088 0.5667 0.0056 67 75
15 6 Saavedra, Sebastian D/C/F 00:40.7021  221.119 0.5611 0.0983 8 89

10 2 Allmendinger, AJ (R) D/C/F 00:40.5397  222.005 0.3987 0.0161 7 76
9 22 Servia, Oriol D/C/F 00:40.5236  222.093 0.3826 0.1847 23 59

12 60 Bell, Townsend D/C/F 00:40.5592  221.898 0.4182 0.0136 32 56
11 27 Andretti, Marco D/C/F 00:40.5456  221.972 0.4046 0.0059 7 22

Rank Car Driver Name C/E/T Time Speed Diff Gap Best Lap Total Laps

2226Total Laps:(R) Rookie
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27 83T Kimball, Charlie D/H/F Practice 1 00:40.7917  220.633 16
26 7 Bourdais, Sebastien D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.7077  221.088 151

28 10 Franchitti, Dario D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.8072  220.549 189

30 9 Dixon, Scott D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.8313  220.419 173
29 63 Mann, Pippa D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.8163  220.500 59

22 78 de Silvestro, Simona D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.6114  221.613 177
21 77 Pagenaud, Simon D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.5946  221.704 181

23 8 Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.6263  221.531 121

25 6 Saavedra, Sebastian D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.7021  221.119 134
24 20 Carpenter, Ed D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.6957  221.154 142

37 9T Dixon, Scott D/H/F Practice 1 00:41.2574  218.143 6
36 10T Franchitti, Dario D/H/F Practice 1 00:41.1255  218.842 6

38 8T Briscoe, Ryan D/H/F Practice 2 00:41.3274  217.773 12

40 2 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F Practice 1 00:41.5475  216.620 13
39 17 Jourdain Jr, Michel D/H/F Practice 4 00:41.4522  217.118 138

32 55 Vautier, Tristan (R) D/H/F Practice 4 00:40.9060  220.017 73
31 15T Rahal, Graham D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.8423  220.360 117

33 18 Beatriz, Ana D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.9137  219.975 128

35 16T Jakes, James D/H/F Practice 4 00:41.0601  219.191 163
34 41 Daly, Conor (R) D/H/F Practice 4 00:40.9672  219.688 131

20 83 Kimball, Charlie D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.5770  221.801 139

7 14 Sato, Takuma D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.2931  223.363 156
6 4 Hildebrand, JR D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.2411  223.652 135

9 5 Viso, EJ D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.3337  223.138 219
8 2 Allmendinger, AJ (R) D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.3111  223.264 178

5 12 Power, Will D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.2173  223.784 119

2 3 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F Practice 3 00:39.9866  225.075 118
1 25 Andretti, Marco D/C/F Practice 3 00:39.9823  225.100 175

4 25 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.1410  224.210 26
3 1 Hunter-Reay, Ryan D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.1095  224.386 192

10 21 Newgarden, Josef D/H/F Practice 4 00:40.3365  223.123 73

17 98 Tagliani, Alex D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.5497  221.950 193
16 27 Andretti, Marco D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.5456  221.972 22

19 19 Wilson, Justin D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.5752  221.810 151
18 60 Bell, Townsend D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.5592  221.898 68

15 22 Servia, Oriol D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.5236  222.093 135

12 27 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.3452  223.075 144
11 26 Munoz, Carlos (R) D/C/F Practice 4 00:40.3389  223.110 262

14 21T Newgarden, Josef D/H/F Practice 3 00:40.4785  222.340 162
13 11 Kanaan, Tony D/C/F Practice 3 00:40.3890  222.833 190

Rank Car Driver Name C/E/T Session Time Speed Total Laps

4987Total Laps for Combined Sessions:

Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Combined Results of Practice
May 14, 2013

Indianapolis 500 Mile RaceEvent:
Track:

Report:
As of:

IZOD INDYCAR Series

2.5 mile(s)
Round 5

Practice 4

(C)hassis: D=Dallara  |  (E)ngine: C=Chevy, H=Honda  |  (T)ire: F=Firestone

(R) Rookie
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